T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
201.1000 Clearing and Grubbing 5100 S.Y. 20.37$ 103,887.00$ 34.50$ 175,950.00$ 40.00$ 204,000.00$ 20.00$ 102,000.00$ 21.40$ 109,140.00$
202.1000 Removal of Existing Grade Beams and Piles F.A. F.A. F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$
203.1000 Roadway Excavation 1100 C.Y. 291.97$ 321,167.00$ 87.80$ 96,580.00$ 70.00$ 77,000.00$ 80.00$ 88,000.00$ 70.00$ 77,000.00$
203.2000 Imported Borrow 5500 C.Y. 172.66$ 949,630.00$ 88.10$ 484,550.00$ 120.00$ 660,000.00$ 260.00$ 1,430,000.00$ 145.00$ 797,500.00$
203.9000 Potholing and Location of Obstructions F.A. F.A. F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$ F.A. 300,000.00$
203.9400 Load Transfer Platform For Abutment No. 1 L.S. L.S. LS 16,654.90$ LS 19,765.10$ LS 20,000.00$ LS 94,000.00$ LS 10,000.00$
203.9500 Load Transfer Platform No. 1 L.S. L.S. LS 9,802.82$ LS 10,605.90$ LS 15,000.00$ LS 94,000.00$ LS 4,000.00$
203.9600 Load Transfer Platform No. 2 L.S. L.S. LS 21,049.00$ LS 43,725.00$ LS 40,000.00$ LS 94,000.00$ LS 15,000.00$
203.9700 Load Transfer Platform No. 3 L.S. L.S. LS 37,690.32$ LS 50,966.60$ LS 50,000.00$ LS 94,000.00$ LS 22,500.00$
203.9800 Load Transfer Platform No. 4 L.S. L.S. LS 115,764.65$ LS 219,386.50$ LS 230,000.00$ LS 94,000.00$ LS 100,000.00$
203.9900 Load Transfer Platform No. 5 L.S. L.S. LS 184,348.50$ LS 330,730.50$ LS 350,000.00$ LS 94,000.00$ LS 155,000.00$
205.1000 Structure Backfill for Lightweight Cellular Concrete Fill 2603 C.Y. 374.42$ 974,615.26$ 476.60$ 1,240,589.80$ 600.00$ 1,561,800.00$ 450.00$ 1,171,350.00$ 800.00$ 2,082,400.00$
209.1000 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP L.S. L.S. LS 179,758.46$ LS 24,417.40$ LS 600,000.00$ LS 75,000.00$ LS 500,000.00$
209.1100 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. F.A. F.A. 88,000.00$ F.A. 88,000.00$ F.A. 88,000.00$ F.A. 88,000.00$ F.A. 88,000.00$
304.1000 Aggregate Base 350 C.Y. 429.71$ 150,398.50$ 219.30$ 76,755.00$ 230.00$ 80,500.00$ 1,780.00$ 623,000.00$ 225.00$ 78,750.00$
503.0000 Concrete for Skeg Walls and Retaining Walls B, D, E, F, G, H, J,
and K
400 C.Y. 1,098.04$ 439,216.00$ 3,412.90$ 1,365,160.00$ 5,500.00$ 2,200,000.00$ 4,990.00$ 1,996,000.00$ 3,780.00$ 1,512,000.00$
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
Sheet No. 1 of 11 Sheets
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
APPROX.

ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
619.0009 Tree (New Rhapis Palm (Rhapis excelsa ) - 10 Gal, 4 Canes Min.,
Bushy)
6 EACH 457.00$ 2,742.00$ 388.00$ 2,328.00$ 350.00$ 2,100.00$ 290.00$ 1,740.00$ 645.00$ 3,870.00$
619.0010 Shrub (New Giant Spider Lily (Crinum amabile ) - 3 Gal, Bushy) 53 EACH 91.00$ 4,823.00$ 194.00$ 10,282.00$ 170.00$ 9,010.00$ 70.00$ 3,710.00$ 115.00$ 6,095.00$
619.0011 Shrub (New Queen Emma Spider Lily (Crinum augustum 'Queen
Emma' ) - 3 Gal, Bushy)
61 EACH 90.00$ 5,490.00$ 194.00$ 11,834.00$ 170.00$ 10,370.00$ 70.00$ 4,270.00$ 115.00$ 7,015.00$
619.0012 Shrub (New Dwarf Hau (Hibiscus tiliaceus 'Dwarf' ) - 5 Gal @ 4'-
0" o.c.)
42 EACH 145.00$ 6,090.00$ 122.90$ 5,161.80$ 100.00$ 4,200.00$ 120.00$ 5,040.00$ 230.00$ 9,660.00$
619.0013 Shrub (New Tricolor Hau (Hibiscus tiliaceus 'Tricolor' ) - 15 Gal,
Bushy)
11 EACH 343.00$ 3,773.00$ 452.70$ 4,979.70$ 400.00$ 4,400.00$ 290.00$ 3,190.00$ 635.00$ 6,985.00$
619.0014 Shrub (New Beach Naupaka (Scaevola taccada ) - 1 Gal @ 3'-0"
o.c.)
530 EACH 34.00$ 18,020.00$ 15.60$ 8,268.00$ 14.00$ 7,420.00$ 40.00$ 21,200.00$ 20.50$ 10,865.00$
619.0015 Groundcover (New Laua'e Fern (Microsorium grossum ) - 6" Pot
@ 1'-0" o.c., Tri. Spacing)
1,400 EACH 13.00$ 18,200.00$ 12.30$ 17,220.00$ 11.00$ 15,400.00$ 20.00$ 28,000.00$ 16.50$ 23,100.00$
619.0017 Vine (New Pohinahina Groundcover (Vitex rotundifolia ) - 6" Pots
at 1'-0" o.c.
4,500 EACH 12.50$ 56,250.00$ 12.00$ 54,000.00$ 11.00$ 49,500.00$ 20.00$ 90,000.00$ 15.40$ 69,300.00$
619.0020 Composite Header L.S. L.S. L.S. 1,870.00$ L.S. 11,638.90$ L.S. 10,000.00$ L.S. 1,400.00$ L.S. 10,000.00$
619.0021 Plastic Root Barrier 960 L.F. 25.00$ 24,000.00$ 29.10$ 27,936.00$ 25.00$ 24,000.00$ 30.00$ 28,800.00$ 42.00$ 40,320.00$
619.0022 Wood Bark Mulch - 2" Layer 80 C.Y. 159.00$ 12,720.00$ 161.70$ 12,936.00$ 140.00$ 11,200.00$ 140.00$ 11,200.00$ 137.50$ 11,000.00$
619.0023 Maintenance Period (9 Months Total) L.S. L.S. L.S. 225,000.00$ L.S. 68,087.30$ L.S. 60,000.00$ L.S. 145,400.00$ L.S. 110,000.00$
622.0100 Pedestrian Walkway Wall Recessed Light 115 EACH 5,440.00$ 625,600.00$ 3,087.60$ 355,074.00$ 1,680.00$ 193,200.00$ 4,890.00$ 562,350.00$ 2,400.00$ 276,000.00$
622.0200 Remote Driver For Pedestrian Walkway Wall Recessed Light 14 EACH 2,560.00$ 35,840.00$ 3,087.60$ 43,226.40$ 713.00$ 9,982.00$ 1,380.00$ 19,320.00$ 2,000.00$ 28,000.00$
Sheet No. 5 of 11 Sheets
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021

ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
622.1900 #2 AWG, RHW-USE Conductor 3150 L.F. 7.68$ 24,192.00$ 15.40$ 48,510.00$ 20.00$ 63,000.00$ 20.00$ 63,000.00$ 5.00$ 15,750.00$
622.2000 Kewalo Basin Lighting 1-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench
& Backfill
30 L.F. 64.00$ 1,920.00$ 815.00$ 24,450.00$ 70.00$ 2,100.00$ 30.00$ 900.00$ 275.00$ 8,250.00$
622.2100 Kewalo Basin Lighting 2-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench
& Backfill
150 L.F. 76.80$ 11,520.00$ 217.90$ 32,685.00$ 180.00$ 27,000.00$ 40.00$ 6,000.00$ 300.00$ 45,000.00$
622.2200 Highway Lighting 6-1" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
50 L.F. 12.80$ 640.00$ 211.00$ 10,550.00$ 101.00$ 5,050.00$ 110.00$ 5,500.00$ 400.00$ 20,000.00$
622.2300 Highway Lighting 1-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
60 L.F. 128.00$ 7,680.00$ 267.80$ 16,068.00$ 275.00$ 16,500.00$ 30.00$ 1,800.00$ 275.00$ 16,500.00$
622.2400 Highway Lighting 2-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
215 L.F. 128.00$ 27,520.00$ 249.60$ 53,664.00$ 285.00$ 61,275.00$ 40.00$ 8,600.00$ 300.00$ 64,500.00$
622.2500 Highway Lighting 4-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench &
Backfill
85 L.F. 1,280.00$ 108,800.00$ 653.70$ 55,564.50$ 460.00$ 39,100.00$ 80.00$ 6,800.00$ 450.00$ 38,250.00$
622.2600 Type "A" Highway Lighting Pullbox 1 EACH 6,400.00$ 6,400.00$ 17,714.80$ 17,714.80$ 1,500.00$ 1,500.00$ 2,660.00$ 2,660.00$ 2,950.00$ 2,950.00$
622.2700 Type "C" Highway Lighting Pullbox 2 EACH 19,200.00$ 38,400.00$ 9,233.10$ 18,466.20$ 2,500.00$ 5,000.00$ 4,370.00$ 8,740.00$ 5,000.00$ 10,000.00$
622.2800 Receptacle, 7-Pin 6 EACH 1,280.00$ 7,680.00$ 802.80$ 4,816.80$ 60.00$ 360.00$ 740.00$ 4,440.00$ 100.00$ 600.00$
622.2900 LightGrid Node (HDOT Network) 6 EACH 1,280.00$ 7,680.00$ 1,068.30$ 6,409.80$ 305.00$ 1,830.00$ 1,000.00$ 6,000.00$ 1,000.00$ 6,000.00$
622.3000 Junction Boxes, 12"Sq x 6" Deep, Nema 4X, Stainless Steel
(Pedestrian Walkway Lighting)
15 EACH 640.00$ 9,600.00$ 2,284.80$ 34,272.00$ 1,530.00$ 22,950.00$ 2,110.00$ 31,650.00$ 2,300.00$ 34,500.00$
622.3100 Pedestrian Walkway Lighting Control System (Panelboard,
Contactors, & Appurtenances)
1 EACH 25,600.00$ 25,600.00$ 12,103.20$ 12,103.20$ 6,100.00$ 6,100.00$ 11,200.00$ 11,200.00$ 5,000.00$ 5,000.00$
Sheet No. 7 of 11 Sheets
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
622.3200 Pedestrian Walkway Lighting Equipment Cabinet & Foundation 1 EACH 12,800.00$ 12,800.00$ 15,808.20$ 15,808.20$ 20,900.00$ 20,900.00$ 26,910.00$ 26,910.00$ 25,000.00$ 25,000.00$
623.0100 CCTV Cabinet & Foundation (HDOT) 1 EACH 38,400.00$ 38,400.00$ 9,262.60$ 9,262.60$ 61,000.00$ 61,000.00$ 55,600.00$ 55,600.00$ 45,000.00$ 45,000.00$
623.0200 CCTV Cameras (HDOT) 2 EACH 38,400.00$ 76,800.00$ 12,350.20$ 24,700.40$ 61,000.00$ 122,000.00$ 49,090.00$ 98,180.00$ 20,000.00$ 40,000.00$
623.0300 CCTV Camera Cables (HDOT) 500 L.F. 25.60$ 12,800.00$ 40.80$ 20,400.00$ 20.00$ 10,000.00$ 40.00$ 20,000.00$ 30.00$ 15,000.00$
623.0400 #6 AWG, RHW-USE Conductor 450 L.F. 3.84$ 1,728.00$ 6.30$ 2,835.00$ 10.00$ 4,500.00$ 10.00$ 4,500.00$ 4.00$ 1,800.00$
623.0500 HDOT Communications (Power) 1-2" Ductline, Concrete
Encased, Trench & Backfill
150 L.F. 1.28$ 192.00$ 198.90$ 29,835.00$ 100.00$ 15,000.00$ 20.00$ 3,000.00$ 275.00$ 41,250.00$
623.0600 HDOT Communications 1-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench
& Backfill
425 L.F. 1.28$ 544.00$ 198.90$ 84,532.50$ 100.00$ 42,500.00$ 20.00$ 8,500.00$ 275.00$ 116,875.00$
623.0700 HDOT Communications 1-4" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench
& Backfill
200 L.F. 2.56$ 512.00$ 192.10$ 38,420.00$ 110.00$ 22,000.00$ 40.00$ 8,000.00$ 285.00$ 57,000.00$
623.0800 Replace Existing Pullbox With New Type "C" Traffic Signal
Pullbox
3 EACH 19,200.00$ 57,600.00$ 15,396.50$ 46,189.50$ 10,100.00$ 30,300.00$ 5,960.00$ 17,880.00$ 5,000.00$ 15,000.00$
623.0900 Traffic Signal 2-2" Ductline, Concrete Encased, Trench & Backfill 50 L.F. 128.00$ 6,400.00$ 448.60$ 22,430.00$ 700.00$ 35,000.00$ 40.00$ 2,000.00$ 300.00$ 15,000.00$
623.1000 Type 3 Interconnect Cable 1800 L.F. 25.60$ 46,080.00$ 30.90$ 55,620.00$ 9.00$ 16,200.00$ 30.00$ 54,000.00$ 25.00$ 45,000.00$
623.1100 1.5" Conduit (For Private Security System) 700 L.F. 1.28$ 896.00$ 15.40$ 10,780.00$ 8.00$ 5,600.00$ 20.00$ 14,000.00$ 10.00$ 7,000.00$
623.1200 Private Security System 1-1.5" Ductline, Concrete Encased,
Trench & Backfill
20 L.F. 12.80$ 256.00$ 213.60$ 4,272.00$ 100.00$ 2,000.00$ 1,500.00$ 30,000.00$ * 275.00$ 5,500.00$
623.1300 Private Security System Pullbox 4 EACH 6,400.00$ 25,600.00$ 3,264.70$ 13,058.80$ 4,000.00$ 16,000.00$ 1,500.00$ 6,000.00$ 1,500.00$ 6,000.00$
Sheet No. 8 of 11 Sheets
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
623.1400 Junction Boxes, 4"Sq x 4"Deep, Nema 4X, Stainless Steel
(Private Security System)
3 EACH 640.00$ 1,920.00$ 1,111.60$ 3,334.80$ 300.00$ 900.00$ 1,000.00$ 3,000.00$ 1,500.00$ 4,500.00$
628.1000 Shotcrete for Retaining Wall A - Interim Shotcrete Facing 220 S.Y. 438.00$ 96,360.00$ 370.50$ 81,510.00$ 450.00$ 99,000.00$ 350.00$ 77,000.00$ 250.00$ 55,000.00$
628.2000 Shotcrete for Retaining Wall A - Permanent Facing (including
Sculpted Shotcrete)
200 S.Y. 1,744.00$ 348,800.00$ 1,672.10$ 334,420.00$ 1,200.00$ 240,000.00$ 1,510.00$ 302,000.00$ 1,000.00$ 200,000.00$
628.3000 Shotcrete for Retaining Wall C - Interim Shotcrete Facing 160 S.Y. 450.00$ 72,000.00$ 370.50$ 59,280.00$ 450.00$ 72,000.00$ 350.00$ 56,000.00$ 250.00$ 40,000.00$
628.4000 Shotcrete for Retaining Wall C - Permanent Facing 130 S.Y. 1,090.00$ 141,700.00$ 1,010.70$ 131,391.00$ 1,200.00$ 156,000.00$ 900.00$ 117,000.00$ 800.00$ 104,000.00$
631.1000 Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post 6 EACH 1,329.87$ 7,979.22$ 784.60$ 4,707.60$ * 1,150.00$ 6,900.00$ 560.00$ 3,360.00$ 2,000.00$ 12,000.00$
631.9000 Additional Miscellaneous Signs F.A. F.A. F.A. 30,000.00$ F.A. 30,000.00$ F.A. 30,000.00$ F.A. 30,000.00$ F.A. 30,000.00$
634.1000 Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 1340 S.Y. 123.19$ 165,074.60$ 436.20$ 584,508.00$ 350.00$ 469,000.00$ 300.00$ 402,000.00$ 230.00$ 308,200.00$
636.1000 E-Construction license F.A. F.A. F.A. 283,000.00$ F.A. 283,000.00$ F.A. 283,000.00$ F.A. 283,000.00$ F.A. 283,000.00$
638.1000 Curb, Type 2D Modified 450 L.F. 104.76$ 47,142.00$ 110.40$ 49,680.00$ 150.00$ 67,500.00$ 100.00$ 45,000.00$ 150.00$ 67,500.00$
638.3000 Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG Modified 100 L.F. 323.01$ 32,301.00$ 177.90$ 17,790.00$ 220.00$ 22,000.00$ 710.00$ 71,000.00$ 300.00$ 30,000.00$
641.0001 Hydro-mulch Sprigging L.S. L.S. L.S. 49,000.00$ L.S. 40,089.40$ L.S. 35,500.00$ L.S. 11,500.00$ L.S. 61,000.00$
645.1000 Traffic Control L.S. L.S. L.S. 1,176,641.04$ L.S. 845,925.90$ L.S. 600,000.00$ L.S. 890,100.00$ L.S. 1,000,000.00$
645.2000 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And
Advertisement
F.A. F.A. F.A. 250,000.00$ F.A. 250,000.00$ F.A. 250,000.00$ F.A. 250,000.00$ F.A. 250,000.00$
647.0100 Fiber Optic Cable, 24 Strand, Multi Mode (Ward Ave To Kewalo
Basin Intersection)
1800 L.F. 26.88$ 48,384.00$ 18.60$ 33,480.00$ 18.00$ 32,400.00$ 30.00$ 54,000.00$ 43.00$ 77,400.00$
647.0200 Fiber Optic Cable, 72 Strand, Single Mode (Ward Ave To Kewalo
Basin Intersection)
1800 L.F. 19.20$ 34,560.00$ 18.60$ 33,480.00$ 26.00$ 46,800.00$ 20.00$ 36,000.00$ 43.00$ 77,400.00$
Sheet No. 9 of 11 Sheets
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28
DATE ADVERTISED: August 10, 2021
BID OPENED: September 21, 2021
COMPLETION TIME: Five Hundred Forty (540) Calendar Days
APPROX.
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONSTRUCTION TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY, INC. HIGHWAYS DIVISION
PROJECT: Ala Moana Boulevard Elevated Pedestrian Walkway
STATE OF HAWAII
MIRA IMAGE NAN, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD DEPARTMENT OF
647.0300 Backpull Existing 24-Strand Multi-Mode Fiber Optic Cable From
Existing CCTV Cabinet At Kamakee Street To New CCTV
Cabinet At Kewalo Basin Intersection
1 EACH 41,952.00$ 41,952.00$ 2,470.10$ 2,470.10$ 30,500.00$ 30,500.00$ 38,830.00$ 38,830.00$ 25,000.00$ 25,000.00$
647.0400 Backpull Existing 72-Strand Single Mode Fiber Optic Cable From
Existing CCTV Cabinet At Piikoi Street To New CCTV Cabinet At
Kewalo Basin Intersection
1 EACH 74,240.00$ 74,240.00$ 2,470.10$ 2,470.10$ 30,500.00$ 30,500.00$ 144,640.00$ 144,640.00$ 50,000.00$ 50,000.00$
648.1000 Field Posted Drawings L.S. L.S. L.S. 19,157.50$ L.S. 28,653.80$ L.S. 7,000.00$ L.S. 6,000.00$ L.S. 10,000.00$
657.1000 Furnishing Jet Grouting Equipment L.S. L.S. L.S. 72,000.00$ L.S. 49,400.50$ L.S. 40,000.00$ L.S. 55,000.00$ L.S. 440,000.00$
657.2000 Jet Grout Test Program L.S. L.S. L.S. 228,250.00$ L.S. 108,200.90$ L.S. 85,000.00$ L.S. 198,700.00$ L.S. 175,000.00$
657.3000 Jet Grout Columns 4600 L.F. 257.00$ 1,182,200.00$ 175.10$ 805,460.00$ 130.00$ 598,000.00$ 250.00$ 1,150,000.00$ * 250.00$ 1,380,000.00$
658.1000 Archaeological Monitor F.A. F.A. F.A. 100,000.00$ F.A. 100,000.00$ F.A. 100,000.00$ F.A. 100,000.00$ F.A. 100,000.00$
671.1000 Protection of Endangered Species F.A. F.A. F.A. 25,000.00$ F.A. 25,000.00$ F.A. 25,000.00$ F.A. 25,000.00$ F.A. 25,000.00$
680.1000 Surface Treatment for Concrete Walkway 5625 S.F. 10.67$ 60,018.75$ 13.80$ 77,625.00$ 45.00$ 253,125.00$ 90.00$ 506,250.00$ 5.40$ 30,375.00$
686.1000 GRS for Mauka Abutment L.S. L.S. L.S. 63,620.36$ L.S. 123,076.30$ L.S. 89,000.00$ L.S. 141,000.00$ L.S. 90,000.00$
686.2000 GRS for Makai Abutment L.S. L.S. L.S. 69,616.90$ L.S. 94,332.40$ L.S. 114,000.00$ L.S. 141,000.00$ L.S. 160,000.00$
686.3000 GRS for Retaining Wall A L.S. L.S. L.S. 95,063.88$ L.S. 355,370.80$ L.S. 191,000.00$ L.S. 141,000.00$ L.S. 250,000.00$
686.4000 GRS for Retaining Wall C L.S. L.S. L.S. 73,720.00$ L.S. 279,012.40$ L.S. 165,000.00$ L.S. 141,000.00$ L.S. 200,000.00$
693.0500 Terminal Impact Attenuator (Quadguard M10 or Approved Equal) 2 EACH 55,886.55$ 111,773.10$ 46,790.80$ 93,581.60$ 45,000.00$ 90,000.00$ 37,910.00$ 75,820.00$ 50,000.00$ 100,000.00$
693.0600 Replacement Diaphragm Assembly, Fender Panel Assembly, and
Cartridge Cells
2 EACH 7,663.00$ 15,326.00$ 4,989.50$ 9,979.00$ 4,000.00$ 8,000.00$ 4,330.00$ 8,660.00$ 10,000.00$ 20,000.00$
Sheet No. 10 of 11 Sheets
PROJECT NO.: BLD-092-1(029)
NET LENGTH: 0.11 Miles
ISLAND: Oahu
DISTRICT: Honolulu
TYPE CODE: 28